238
239
Contents
ANDERSEN WINCHES
240	 Winch Selection Guide
241 	 Features & Information
242 	 Winch Range Overview
243 	 Manual Self Tailing Winches

POWER
RATIO
POWER
RATIO
LINE
SIZE
DRUM
“D”
BASE
“B”
HEIGHT
“H”
LINE ENTRY
“L” WEIGHT
1ST SPEED 2ND SPEED 3RD SPEED 1ST SPEED 2ND SPEED 3RD SPEED mm mm mm mm mm kg
RA2012010000 12ST 1.3 : 1 - - 9.5 : 1 - - 8 - 14 70 115 127 44 2.6
RA2018010000 18ST 2.6 : 1 - - 18.8 : 1 - - 8 - 14 70 120 133 50 3.2
RA2028010000 28ST 1.3 : 1 4.0 : 1 - 9.5 : 1 28.6 : 1 - 8 - 14 70 125 147 65 3.9
RA2034010000 34ST 1.3 : 1 4.7 : 1 - 9.5 : 1 33.8 : 1 - 8 - 14 70 125 147 65 4.1
RA2040010000 40ST 1.3 : 1 6.0 : 1 - 8.9 : 1 40.0 : 1 - 8 - 14 75 152 172 71 4.9
RA2046010000 46ST 2.8 : 1 8.4 : 1 - 15.7 : 1 47.1 : 1 - 8 - 14 89 180 202 90 7.8
RA2050010000 50ST 2.8 : 1 8.8 : 1 - 15.7 : 1 49.3 : 1 - 8 - 14 89 180 202 90 7.8
RA2052010000 52ST 3.2 : 1 10.5 : 1 - 16.2 : 1 52.5 : 1 - 8 - 16 100 200 220 106 10.3
RA2058010000 58ST 3.7 : 1 13.1 : 1 - 16.0 : 1 57.1 : 1 - 8 - 18 115 230 251 111 16.0
RA2062010000 62ST 3.7 : 1 14.4 : 1 - 16.0 : 1 62.6 : 1 - 8 - 18 115 230 251 111 16.0
RA2068010000 68ST 5.8 : 1 18.8 : 1 - 20.7 : 1 67.1 : 1 - 10 - 18 140 280 273 120 24.5
RA2072010000 72ST 5.8 : 1 20.3 : 1 - 20.7 : 1 72.6 : 1 - 10 - 18 140 280 273 120 24.5
RA2082010000 82-3ST 3.7 : 1 8.8 : 1 27.7 : 1 11.0 : 1 26.0 : 1 81.6 : 1 12 - 18 170 318 305 127 28.9
RA2110010000 110ST 10.2 : 1 56.1 : 1 - 20.3 : 1 112.2 : 1 - 16 - 25 250 395 419 170 72.5
PRODUCT No.
WINCH

“L” WEIGHT
1ST SPEED 2ND SPEED 3RD SPEED 1ST SPEED 2ND SPEED 3RD SPEED in in in in in lb
RA2012010000 12ST 1.3 : 1 - - 9.5 : 1 - - 5/16 - 9/16 2 3/4 4 1/2 5 1 3/4 5.7
RA2018010000 18ST 2.6 : 1 - - 18.8 : 1 - - 5/16 - 9/16 2 3/4 4 3/4 5 1/4  1 15/16 7.0
RA2028010000 28ST 1.3 : 1 4.0 : 1 - 9.5 : 1 28.6 : 1 - 5/16 - 9/16 2 3/4 4 15/16 5 13/16 2  9/16 8.6
RA2034010000 34ST 1.3 : 1 4.7 : 1 - 9.5 : 1 33.8 : 1 - 5/16 - 9/16 2 3/4 4 15/16 5 13/16 2  9/16 9.0
RA2040010000 40ST 1.3 : 1 6.0 : 1 - 8.9 : 1 40.0 : 1 - 5/16 - 9/16 2 15/16 6 6 13/16 2 13/16 10.8
RA2046010000 46ST 2.8 : 1 8.4 : 1 - 15.7 : 1 47.1 : 1 - 5/16 - 9/16 3 1/2 7  1/16 7 15/16 3  9/16 17.2
RA2050010000 50ST 2.8 : 1 8.8 : 1 - 15.7 : 1 49.3 : 1 - 5/16 - 9/16 3 1/2 7  1/16 7 15/16 3  9/16 17.2
RA2052010000 52ST 3.2 : 1 10.5 : 1 - 16.2 : 1 52.5 : 1 - 5/16 - 5/8 3 15/16 7 7/8 8 11/16 4  3/16 22.7
RA2058010000 58ST 3.7 : 1 13.1 : 1 - 16.0 : 1 57.1 : 1 - 5/16 - 5/8 4 1/2 9  1/16 9 7/8 4 3/8 35.3
RA2062010000 62ST 3.7 : 1 14.4 : 1 - 16.0 : 1 62.6 : 1 - 5/16 - 5/8 4 1/2 9  1/16 9 7/8 4 3/8 35.3
RA2068010000 68ST 5.8 : 1 18.8 : 1 - 20.7 : 1 67.1 : 1 - 3/8 - 5/8 5 1/2 11 10 3/4 4 3/4 54.0
RA2072010000 72ST 5.8 : 1 20.3 : 1 - 20.7 : 1 72.6 : 1 - 3/8 - 5/8 5 1/2 11 10 3/4 4 3/4 54.0
RA2082010000 82-3ST 3.7 : 1 8.8 : 1 27.7 : 1 11.0 : 1 26.0 : 1 81.6 : 1 1/2 - 3/4 6 11/16 12 1/2 12 5 63.6
RA2110010000 110ST 10.2 : 1 56.1 : 1 - 20.3 : 1 112.2 : 1 - 5/8 - 1 9 13/16 15  9/16 16 1/2 6 11/16 159.8
METRIC DIMENSIONS
IMPERIAL DIMENSIONS
H
L B

	 Marine weatherproof rated
	 DC power systems only
	 8mm (5/16”) cable terminals
(same as E1 motor unit)
	 Rubber gasket included. 	 Requires only 25mm (1”) clearance
below mounting surface.
Push button
Winch
motor
Battery
Circuit breaker
WINCH MODEL
E1 Full Stainless Winches E1 Winch Conversion Kits
12V 24V 12V 24V
Winches & Conversion Kits
28ST RA2028011300 RA2028011400 RA2028211300 RA2028211400
34ST RA2034011300 RA2034011400 RA2034211300 RA2034211400
40ST RA2040011300 RA2040011400 RA2040211300 RA2040211400
46ST RA2046011300 RA2046011400 RA2046211300 RA2046211400
50ST RA2050011300 RA2050011400 RA2050211300 RA2050211400
52ST RA2052011300 RA2052011400 RA2052211300 RA2052211400
58ST RA2058011300 RA2058011400 RA2058211300 RA2058211400
62ST RA2062011300 RA2062011400 RA2062211300 RA2062211400
68ST RA2068011300 RA2068011400 RA2068211300 RA2068211400
72ST RA2072011300 RA2072011400 RA2072211300 RA2072211400
Winches & Conversion Kits
Push Buttons
Circuit Breakers
RA582000 RA582010 RA582020

with integrated
circuit breaker
Battery
255
Compact Motor™,  Variable Speed Electric
ANDERSEN WINCHES
	 Rubber gasket included. 	 Requires only 25mm (1”) clearance
below mounting surface.
WINCH MODEL
Compact Motor™ Above Deck
Full Stainless Winches
Compact Motor™ Above Deck
Winch Conversion Kits
12V 24V 12V 24V
Winches & Conversion Kits
28ST RA2028015100 RA2028015200 RA2028215100 RA2028215200
34ST RA2034015100 RA2034015200 RA2034215100 RA2034215200
40ST RA2040015100 RA2040015200 RA2040215100 RA2040215200
46ST RA2046015100 RA2046015200 RA2046215100 RA2046215200
50ST RA2050015100 RA2050015200 RA2050215100 RA2050215200
52ST RA2052015100 RA2052015200 RA2052215100 RA2052215200
58ST RA2058015100 RA2058015200 RA2058215100 RA2058215200
62ST RA2062015100 RA2062015200 RA2062215100 RA2062215200
68ST RA2068015100 RA2068015200 RA2068215100 RA2068215200
72 ST RA2072015100 RA2072015200 RA2072215100 RA2072215200
Winches & Conversion Kits
Push Buttons
PRODUCT No. DESCRIPTION
Push Buttons

motor
Controller
with integrated
circuit breaker
Battery
257
Compact Motor™,  Variable Speed Electric
ANDERSEN WINCHES
WINCH MODEL
Compact Motor™ Below Deck
Full Stainless Winches
Compact Motor™ Below Deck
Winch Conversion Kits
12V 24V 12V 24V
Winches & Conversion Kits
28ST RA2028014100 RA2028014200 RA2028214100 RA2028214200
34ST RA2034014100 RA2034014200 RA2034214100 RA2034214200
40ST RA2040014100 RA2040014200 RA2040214100 RA2040214200
46ST RA2046014100 RA2046014200 RA2046214100 RA2046214200
50ST RA2050014100 RA2050014200 RA2050214100 RA2050214200
52ST RA2052014100 RA2052014200 RA2052214100 RA2052214200
58ST RA2058014100 RA2058014200 RA2058214100 RA2058214200
62ST RA2062014100 RA2062014200 RA2062214100 RA2062214200
68ST RA2068014100 RA2068014200 RA2068214100 RA2068214200
72ST RA2072014100 RA2072014200 RA2072214100 RA2072214200
Winches & Conversion Kits
Push Buttons
	 Rubber gasket included. 	 Requires only 25mm (1”) clearance
below mounting surface.

DRUM
“D”
BASE
“B”
HEIGHT
“H”
LINE
ENTRY “L”
MAX.
DECK “K”
MOTOR
DEPTH “J”
MOTOR
WIDTH “N” WEIGHT
mm mm mm mm mm mm*1 mm mm kg
RA2052013100 52ST 8 - 16 100 200 220 116 54 246 130 23
RA2058013100 58ST 8 - 18 115 230 251 121 54 252 130 30
RA2062013100 62ST 8 - 18 115 230 251 121 54 252 130 30
RA2068013100 68ST 10 - 18 140 280 273 130 60 232 130 41
RA2072013100 72ST 10 - 18 140 280 273 130 60 232 130 41
PRODUCT No.
WINCH
MODEL
LINE

DRUM
“D”
BASE
“B”
HEIGHT
“H”
LINE
ENTRY “L”
MAX.
DECK “K”
MOTOR
DEPTH “J”
MOTOR
WIDTH “N” WEIGHT
mm mm mm mm mm mm* mm mm kg
RA2082013200 82-3ST 12 - 18 170 318 305 170 145 350 132 50
RA2110013200 110ST 16 - 25 250 395 419 170 80 367 210 99
PRODUCT No.
WINCH
MODEL
LINE